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      Theory date sheet for B.

                   Centre of Exam: 
                                       Time Exam:

Note: 
1. Before answering the question

question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
4.  No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I
5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid
6. The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid 

distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc.
7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any.

8. Only Re-appear Session  201

 
        Date:26.09.2020  
 

        Date Full Nomenclature
13.10.2020 Childhood and Growing up
15.10.2020 Pedagogy  of Sanskrit
17.10.2020 Contemporary India 
20.10.2020 Pedagogy  of Hindi

Pedagogy  of English
 Pedagogy  of Urdu
Pedagogy of Punjabi

22.10.2020 Learning and Teaching
24.10.2020 Pedagogy of 

Pedagogy of Home Science
27.10.2020 Pedagogy of Biological Science

Pedagogy of Economics
Pedagogy of Computer Science
Pedagogy of Music

28.10.2020 Pedagogy of Physical Science
Pedagogy of Social Science
Pedagogy of Commerce
Pedagogy of Arts

Indira Gandhi University  bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky;
   ehjiqj jsokMh 

A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) 
(Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956  

                                                             B.ED. Two YEAR     
Theory date sheet for B.Ed. 1st Year (Only Re-Appear) Exams. October

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip
Time Exam:- 2.00 p.m.to 5.00 p.m. 

Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 
paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.  
No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I
Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation. 
The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid 
distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc. 
The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any. 

appear Session  2017-2018 ,2018-2019  

      Controller of Examinations 

Full Nomenclature Course  code 
Childhood and Growing up I 
Pedagogy  of Sanskrit Opt.III(A) 
Contemporary India and Education II 
Pedagogy  of Hindi opt. I (A) 
Pedagogy  of English Opt .ii (A) 
Pedagogy  of Urdu Opt .iv (A) 

Pedagogy of Punjabi Opt .v 
Learning and Teaching II 
Pedagogy of Mathematics Opt. i  (B) 
Pedagogy of Home Science Opt .i i(B) 
Pedagogy of Biological Science Opt. I (C) 
Pedagogy of Economics Opt. ii (C) 
Pedagogy of Computer Science Opt .III (C) 
Pedagogy of Music Opt .IV (C) 
Pedagogy of Physical Science Opt . I (D) 
Pedagogy of Social Science Opt . ii (D) 
Pedagogy of Commerce Opt. iii (D) 
Pedagogy of Arts Opt. IV (D) 

bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky; 
 

   
Appear) Exams. October-2020 

As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 
paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I-Card 
 

The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social 

Controller of Examinations  

Paper I.D. 
11491 
11496 
11492 
11494 
11495 
11497 
11498 
11493 
11499 
11500 
11501 
11502 
11503 
11504 
11505 
11506 
11507 
11508 


