Indira Gandhi University Meerpur Rewari



इंदिरा गाँधी विश्वविद्रयालय मीरपुर रेवाडी

(A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) (Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956

B.ED. Two YEAR

Theory date sheet for B.Ed. 1st Year (Only Re-Appear) Exams. October-2020 Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Time Exam:- 2.00 p.m.to 5.00 p.m.

Date	Full Nomenclature	Course code	Paper I.D.
13.10.2020	Childhood and Growing up	I	11491
15.10.2020	Pedagogy of Sanskrit	Opt.III(A)	11496
17.10.2020	Contemporary India and Education	II	11492
20.10.2020	Pedagogy of Hindi	opt. I (A)	11494
	Pedagogy of English	Opt .ii (A)	11495
	Pedagogy of Urdu	Opt .iv (A)	11497
	Pedagogy of Punjabi	Opt .v	11498
22.10.2020	Learning and Teaching	II	11493
24.10.2020	Pedagogy of Mathematics	Opt. i (B)	11499
	Pedagogy of Home Science	Opt .i i(B)	11500
27.10.2020	Pedagogy of Biological Science	Opt. I (C)	11501
	Pedagogy of Economics	Opt. ii (C)	11502
	Pedagogy of Computer Science	Opt .III (C)	11503
	Pedagogy of Music	Opt .IV (C)	11504
28.10.2020	Pedagogy of Physical Science	Opt . I (D)	11505
	Pedagogy of Social Science	Opt . ii (D)	11506
	Pedagogy of Commerce	Opt. iii (D)	11507
	Pedagogy of Arts	Opt. IV (D)	11508

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.
- 4. No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College I-Card
- 5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation.
- 6. The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc.
- 7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any.
- 8. Only Re-appear Session 2017-2018, 2018-2019

Date:26.09.2020 Controller of Examinations